Creake Abbey Food Hall Order Form Summer 2019
Please place orders 5 days in advance of collection priceperkilo  Each

Whole / half glazed hams

Smoked Ham £16.50
Unsmoked Ham £16.50
Fully prepared cooked honey & mustard roasted ham £20.00

Filled Hampers & Gift Boxes for holiday cottages and picnics

Wicker tray with Norfolk goodies (condiments & snacks) £45
Typically contains: Black Cat ground coffee, Bonnallack Great Granola, Jo C's Norfolk Kiwi session bitter, Barsham Oaks bitter,
Homemade raspberry jam, Leigh's Bees Honey, Algy's Popcorn in a wicker tray

Wicker tray with fresh Norfolk goodies (breakfast) £55

Typically contains: Black Cat ground coffee, Bonnallack Great Granola, Norfolk apple juice, dozen free range eggs, avocados

Tick box

[ 1]
[ 1]

local sourdough bloomer, 10 rashers of local back bacon, 6 local sausages, local marmalade, jar of homemade preserve, homemade brown sauce,

Other hampers can be ordered at any time, to suit any occasion or price range

Main Meals by the Creake Abbey Kitchen (can be placed in your own dish with 5 days notice)
Frozen or fresh in your own dish for collection

Each
Creake Abbey Shepherd's Pie Retail Price
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.25
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.95
Serves 10 (extra Large) £25.00
Spanish Style Chicken
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.25
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.95
Serves 10 (extra Large) £25.00
Creake Abbey Traditional Beef Lasagne
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.15
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.50
Serves 10 (extra Large) £24.00
Creake Abbey Mushroom Lasagne
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.25
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.25
Serves 10 (extra Large) £25.00
Creake Abbey Sweet Potato, Spinach & Chickpea Curry
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.25
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.25
Serves 10 (extra Large) £25.00
Creake Abbey Traditional Boeuf Bourginon
Serves 1-2 (small) £5.95
Serves 2-3 (medium) £9.95
Serves 10 (extra large) £25.00
Creake Abbey Fish Pie
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.25
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.95
Serves 10 (extra Large) £26.50
Creake Abbey Fishcakes
Pack of two £4.00
Vegan Chilli
Serves 1-2 (small) £4.00
Serves 2-3 (medium) £7.95
Serves 10 (extra Large) £23.00

Quantity

[ 1]

Orders for the following must be placed by 3pm Monday for collection on Friday or Saturday of that week

Savoury Pies & Quiches

House quiche (please ask for more details as this item changes reguarly) Each

Individual quiche (10cms) £3.50
Homemade Large quiche (28cms) (Serves 10) £30.00
Creake Abbey Sausage roll £3.00

P.T.O.

Quantity




Scotch Eggs (soft boiled with a choice of flavours)
Cumberland Scotch egg

Spicy chorizo Scotch egg

Vegetarian Scotch egg (sweet potato and goats cheese)

Creake Abbey Country Pork Terrine Price per kilo

Sweet pies & tarts

Seasonal Fruit Crumble (changes weekly so please ask for more details)
Serves 1

Serves 2-3

Serves 8

Bread & butter pudding

Serves 1 (small)

Serves 2-3 (medium)

Serves 8

Homemade Sponge Cakes (Serves 10)

Gluten & Dairy free orange and almond cake

Victoria sponge

Coffee and walnut cake

Salted Caramel Fudge Brownie Traybake

Flapjack Traybake

Special Occasion cakes (3 layers of sponge with icing of your choice plus w From

Each
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£18

£2.75
£6.00
£18.00

£2.75
£6.00
£18.00

£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£15.00
£45.00

Quantity

[ 1]

Order by telephone on 01328 730399 ext 2. For queries please email foodhall@creakeabbeycafe.com.

General meat & cheese orders also available - please call, THANK YOU!
Creake Abbey, North Creake, Fakenham, Norfolk NR21 9LF

If printing this form to scan and email or drop in please complete the following:

Name:

Telephone number:

Email:

DATE ORDER REQUIRED:

OFFICE USE

Order accepted by:
Order checked by:
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